www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775A
P R E S S  F I T T I N G S  P R I C E  L I S T
W W W . M A S T E R F L O W . U K . C O M
2
N
D  D
ECEM

Heating and Water
Copper Press Range:.................................................................... 16
Gas
A
C
BTee designation
applicable to all listed tees
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 1
COPPER
PRESS RANGE
WATER AND HEATING
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 67752
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP10150000 15 10 £1.85
MCP10220000 22 10 £2.80
MCP10280000 28 5 £4.63
MCP10350000 35 5 £7.25
MCP10420000 42 2 £10.03
MCP10540000 54 2 £16.99
MCP10670000 66.7 1 £50.53
MCP10760000 76.1 1 £65.41
Copper Fittings: Coupler
Copper Fittings: Slip Coupler
Copper Fittings: Reduced Coupler
Copper Fittings: 90° Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP10221500 22 x 15 10 £3.60
MCP10281500 28 x 15 5 £5.95
MCP10282200 28 x 22 5 £5.95
MCP10351500 35 x 15 2 £9.34
MCP10352200 35 x 22 2 £9.50
MCP10352800 35 x 28 2 £9.50
MCP10423500 42 x 35 2 £13.25
MCP10544200 54 x 42 2 £21.79
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP81150000 15 10 £3.42
MCP81220000 22 10 £5.65
MCP81280000 28 5 £7.85
MCP81350000 35 5 £12.25
MCP81420000 42 2 £15.65
MCP81540000 54 2 £25.89
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP16150000 15 10 £2.27
MCP16220000 22 10 £3.81
MCP16280000 28 5 £6.80
MCP16350000 35 5 £12.47
MCP16420000 42 2 £17.53
MCP16540000 54 2 £34.67
MCP16670000 66.7 1 £79.79
MCP16760000 76.1 1 £121.89
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 3
Copper Fittings: 90° Street Elbow
Copper Fittings: 45° Obtuse Elbow
Copper Fittings: 45° Obtuse Street Elbow
Copper Fittings: 90° Reduced Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP16221500 22 x 15 10 £4.29
MCP16281500 28 x 15 5 £7.97
MCP16282200 28 x 22 5 £6.27
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP97150000 15 10 £2.44
MCP97220000 22 10 £4.15
MCP97280000 28 5 £7.95
MCP97350000 35 5 £12.47
MCP97420000 42 2 £17.53
MCP97540000 54 2 £34.67
MCP97670000 66.7 1 £93.18
MCP97760000 76.1 1 £131.27
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP93150000 15 10 £2.33
MCP93220000 22 10 £3.73
MCP93280000 28 5 £6.73
MCP93350000 35 5 £9.97
MCP93420000 42 2 £14.40
MCP93540000 54 2 £27.40
MCP93670000 66.7 1 £95.46
MCP93760000 76.1 1 £117.35
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP95150000 15 10 £2.38
MCP95220000 22 10 £4.00
MCP95280000 28 5 £6.73
MCP95350000 35 5 £10.66
MCP95420000 42 2 £14.40
MCP95540000 54 2 £27.40
MCP95670000 66.7 1 £109.75
MCP95760000 76.1 1 £120.36
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 67754
Copper Fittings: Wallplate Elbow
Copper Fittings: CxMi 90° Elbow
Copper Fittings: CxFi 90° Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP18150400 15 x 1/2" 10 £9.20
MCP18220600 22 x 3/4" 10 £14.63
MCP18280800 28 x 1" 5 £22.34
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP17150400 15 x 1/2" 10 £9.20
MCP17220600 22 x 3/4" 10 £14.63
MCP17280800 28 x 1" 5 £28.63
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP19150400 15 x 1/2" 5 £9.70
MCP19220600 22 x 3/4" 2 £35.52
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 5
Copper Fittings: CxCxFi Branch Tee
Copper Fittings: Fitting Reducer
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP27151504 15 x 15 x 1/2"  10 £10.88
MCP27222204 22 x 22 x 1/2"  10 £15.27
MCP27222206 22 x 22 x 3/4"  10 £16.53
MCP27282804 28 x 28 x 1/2"  5 £24.96
MCP27282806 28 x 28 x 3/4" 5 £26.07
MCP27282808 28 x 28 x 1"  5 £41.48
MCP27353504 35 x 35 x 1/2" 5 £27.46
MCP27353506 35 x 35 x 3/4" 5 £44.32
MCP27353508 35 x 35 x 1"  5 £44.32
MCP27353510 35 x 35 x 1 1/4"  5 £45.76
MCP27424204 42 x 42 x 1/2"  2 £37.07
MCP27424206 42 x 42 x 3/4"  2 £53.02
MCP27424208 42 x 42 x 1"  2 £49.56
MCP27424212 42 x 42 x 1 1/2"  2 £49.56
MCP27545404 54 x 54 x 1/2"  2 £48.49
MCP27545408 54 x 54 x 1" 2 £85.09
MCP27545416 54 x 54 x 2"  2 £85.09
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP92221500 22 x 15 10 £2.02
MCP92281500 28 x 15 10 £5.07
MCP92282200 28 x 22 5 £5.20
MCP92352200 35 x 22 5 £6.80
MCP92352800 35 x 28 5 £7.33
MCP92422200 42 x 22 2 £9.73
MCP92422800 42 x 28 2 £10.33
MCP92423500 42 x 35 2 £11.30
MCP92543500 54 x 35 2 £16.33
MCP92544200 54 x 42 2 £16.33
MCP92662800 66.7 x 28 1 £47.12
MCP92663500 66.7 x 35 1 £47.87
MCP92664200 66.7 x 42 1 £47.67
MCP92665400 66.7 x 54 1 £50.79
MCP92763500 76.1 x 35 1 £67.85
MCP92764200 76.1 x 42 1 £67.85
MCP92765400 76.1 x 54 1 £69.85
MCP92766700 76.1 x 67 1 £69.85
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 67756
Copper Fittings: CxCxC Branch Tee
Copper Fittings: CxCxC Equal Tee
Copper Fittings: CxCxC Reducing Tee
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP20221515 22 x 15 x 15  5 £8.95
MCP20221522 22 x 15 x 22 5 £9.02
MCP20282222 28 x 22 x 22 5 £16.40
MCP20282228 28 x 22 x 28 5 £16.38
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP20222215 22 x 22 x 15  10 £6.24
MCP20282815 28 x 28 x 15 5 £11.33
MCP20282822 28 x 28 x 22 5 £13.25
MCP20353515 35 x 35 x 15 5 £17.99
MCP20353522 35 x 35 x 22 5 £17.69
MCP20353528 35 x 35 x 28 5 £21.64
MCP20424215 42 x 42 x 15 2 £28.27
MCP20424222 42 x 42 x 22 2 £28.27
MCP20424228 42 x 42 x 28 2 £28.33
MCP20424235 42 x 42 x 35 2 £29.95
MCP20545422 54 x 54 x 22 2 £41.93
MCP20545428 54 x 54 x 28 2 £41.93
MCP20545435 54 x 54 x 35 2 £42.60
MCP20545442 54 x 54 x 42 2 £44.80
MCP20666628 66.7 x 66.7 x 28 1 £151.97
MCP20666635 66.7 x 66.7 x 35 1 £152.55
MCP20666642 66.7 x 66.7 x 42 1 £152.77
MCP20666654 66.7 x 66.7 x 54 1 £149.66
MCP20767635 76.1 x 76.1 x 35 1 £188.38
MCP20767642 76.1 x 76.1 x 42 1 £188.38
MCP20767654 76.1 x 76.1 x 54 1 £186.06
MCP20767666 76.1 x 76.1 x 66.7 1 £186.06
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP20150000 15 10 £4.17
MCP20220000 22 10 £6.83
MCP20280000 28 5 £11.56
MCP20350000 35 5 £18.47
MCP20420000 42 2 £29.83
MCP20540000 54 2 £42.88
MCP20670000 66.7 2 £151.79
MCP20760000 76.1 1 £216.99
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 7
Copper Fittings: CxFi Coupler
Copper Fittings: CxMi Coupler
Copper Fittings: Part Crossover Coupler
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP12150400 15 x 1/2" 10 £4.47
MCP12150600 15 x 3/4" 10 £5.30
MCP12220400 22 x 1/2" 10 £4.67
MCP12220600 22 x 3/4" 10 £6.73
MCP12220800 22 x 1" 10 £8.67
MCP12280600 28 x 3/4" 10 £10.50
MCP12280800 28 x 1" 10 £13.03
MCP12350800 35 x 1" 5 £21.87
MCP12351000 35 x 1 1/4" 5 £23.33
MCP12421200 42 x 1 1/2" 2 £34.73
MCP12541600 54 x 2" 2 £52.60
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP11150400 15 x 1/2" 10 £3.95
MCP11150600 15 x 3/4" 10 £4.66
MCP11220400 22 x 1/2" 10 £4.79
MCP11220600 22 x 3/4" 10 £5.75
MCP11220800 22 x 1" 10 £8.99
MCP11280600 28 x 3/4" 10 £10.50
MCP11280800 28 x 1" 10 £12.34
MCP11350800 35 x 1" 5 £17.27
MCP11351000 35 x 1 1/4" 5 £21.83
MCP11421200 42 x 1 1/2" 2 £28.75
MCP11541600 54 x 2" 2 £50.00
MCP11672000 67 x 2 1/2" 1 £112.76
MCP11762400 76 x 3" 1 £145.27
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP85150000 15 10 £8.40
MCP85220000 22 10 £15.13
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 67758
Copper Fittings: Full Bore Isolation Valve
Copper Fittings: Full Crossover Coupler
Copper Fittings: Straight Swivel Connector CU x Fi
Copper Fittings: Male Union Coupler
Copper Fittings: Cap End
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP86150000 15 10 £8.56
MCP86220000 22 10 £18.80
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP15150000 15 20 £2.13
MCP15220000 22 10 £3.33
MCP15280000 28 10 £5.73
MCP15350000 35 10 £9.20
MCP15420000 42 4 £14.10
MCP15540000 54 4 £21.73
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP13150400 15 x 1/2" 10 £9.58
MCP13150600 15 x 3/4" 10 £13.24
MCP13220600 22 x 3/4" 10 £11.80
MCP13220800 22 x 1" 10 £12.79
MCP13281000 28 x 1 1/4" 5 £21.37
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCPU1504M 15 x 1/2" Mi 2 £15.87
MCPU2206M 22 x 3/4" Mi 2 £17.93
MCPU2808M 28 x 1" Mi 2 £28.92
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP3015000 15 5 £5.99
MCP3022000 22 5 £9.50
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 9
Copper Fittings: Isolation Valve (NP)
Copper Fittings: Washing Machine Valve Angled
Copper Fittings: Washing Machine Valve Tee
Copper Fittings: Washing Machine Valve Straight
Copper Fittings: Stopcock
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP28150000P 15 5 £4.53
MCP28220000P 22 5 £8.09
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP34150000 15 1 £4.05
MCP34220000 22 1 £6.96
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCPWMA1506 15 x 3/4" 2 £10.61
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCPWMT1506 15 x 3/4" 2 £5.09
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCPWM1506 15 x 3/4" 2 £6.79
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 677510
Copper Fittings: Double Check Valve
Copper Fittings: Service Valve Straight
Copper Fittings: Service Valve Angled
Copper Fittings: Butterfly Valve
Copper Fittings: Single Check Valve
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCPSCV15 15 5 £4.53
MCPSCV22 22 5 £13.15
MCPSCV28 28 2 £18.12
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP37150000 15 5 £6.23
MCP37220000 22 5 £9.70
MCP37280000 28 2 £17.09
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP40150400P 15 x 1/2" 2 £5.47
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP41150400P 15 x 1/2" 2 £6.49
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP69150000BUT 15 1 £10.35
MCP69220000BUT 22 1 £17.09
MCP69280000BUT 28 1 £27.46
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 11
Applications & Technical Information
Copper Fittings

•	Marked for full traceability.
•	Suitable for HVAC and hot and
cold drinking water applications.
•	For use with hard, half-hard and
soft copper tube manufactured in
accordance with EN 1057.
•	Specially designed O-ring with leak
detection indicators (up to 54 mm).
•	Highly resistant to corrosion and oxidisation
with anti-microbial properties.
•	Full product guarantee.
Copper Fittings: Lever Ball Valve C x C
Copper Fittings: Lever Ball Valve C x Fi
Copper Fittings: Copper Press Bucket
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP69150000 15 1 £9.89
MCP69220000 22 1 £15.58
MCP69280000 28 1 £24.08
MCP69350000 35 1 £34.34
MCP69420000 42 1 £55.49
MCP69540000 54 1 £81.49
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP69150400 15 x 1/2" 1 £13.51
MCP69220600 22 x 3/4" 1 £19.25
MCP69280800 28 x 1" 1 £33.51
MCP69351000 35 x 1 1/4" 1 £52.94
MCP69421200 42 x 1 1/2" 1 £88.09
MCP69541600 54 x 2" 1 £135.63
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCPFITPK0001
Coupler -
20 x 15mm & 10 x 22mm
1 £333.66
Equal Tee -
20 x 15mm & 10 x 22mm
90° Elbow -
20 x 15mm & 10 x 22mm
Reducer - 10 x 22- 15mm
COPPER
PRESS CHROME RANGE
WATER AND HEATING
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 13
Chrome Fittings: Coupler
Chrome Fittings: Equal Tee
Chrome Fittings: Slip Coupler
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP10150000P 15 10 £4.57
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP81150000P 15 10 £2.63
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP20150000P 15 10 £8.46
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 677514
Chrome Fittings: 45° Obtuse Elbow
Chrome Fittings: 90° Street Elbow
Chrome Fittings: 90° Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP16150000P 15 10 £4.96
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP97150000P 15 10 £5.02
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP93150000P 15 10 £5.45
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 15
Applications & Technical Information
Copper Chrome Fittings

•	No need for flame.
•	Marked for full traceability.
•	Suitable for HVAC and hot and cold drinking
water applications.
•	For use with hard, half-hard and soft copper tube
manufactured in accordance with EN 1057.
•	Specially designed O-ring with
leak detection indicators.
•	Highly resistant to corrosion and oxidisation
with anti-microbial properties.
•	Full product guarantee.
•	Fully WRAS approved
Chrome Fittings: 45° Street Elbow
Chrome Fittings: Mi Coupler Chrome
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP95150000P 15 10 £5.64
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP11150400P 15mm x 1/2" 10 £7.37
MCP11150600P 15mm x 3/4" 10 £10.00
COPPER
PRESS RANGE
GAS
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 17
Gas Copper Fittings: Coupler
Gas Copper Fittings: 90° Elbow
Gas Copper Fittings: Reduced Coupler
Gas Copper Fittings: 90° Reduced Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP10150000GAS 15 10 £2.13
MCP10220000GAS 22 10 £3.07
MCP10280000GAS 28 5 £5.62
MCP10350000GAS 35 2 £9.86
MCP10420000GAS 42 1 £11.53
MCP10540000GAS 54 1 £18.17
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP10221500GAS 22 x 15 10 £4.57
MCP10281500GAS 28 x 15 5 £6.17
MCP10282200GAS 28 x 22 5 £6.65
MCP10351500GAS 35 x 15 2 £11.19
MCP10352200GAS 35 x 22 2 £11.59
MCP10352800GAS 35 x 28 2 £11.59
MCP10423500GAS 42 x 35 2 £16.22
MCP10544200GAS 54 x 42 2 £24.92
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP16150000GAS 15 10 £2.44
MCP16220000GAS 22 10 £4.80
MCP16280000GAS 28 5 £8.33
MCP16350000GAS 35 2 £13.13
MCP16420000GAS 42 1 £18.20
MCP16540000GAS 54 1 £35.20
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP16221500GAS 22 x 15 10 £4.97
MCP16281500GAS 28 x 15 5 £7.88
MCP16282200GAS 28 x 22 5 £6.71
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 677518
Gas Copper Fittings: 90° Street Elbow
Gas Copper Fittings: 45° Obtuse Elbow
Gas Copper Fittings: 45° Obtuse Street Elbow
Gas Copper Fittings: Fitting Reducer
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP97150000GAS 15 10 £2.65
MCP97220000GAS 22 10 £4.78
MCP97280000GAS 28 5 £8.25
MCP97350000GAS 35 2 £14.68
MCP97420000GAS 42 1 £19.78
MCP97540000GAS 54 1 £32.55
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP93150000GAS 15 10 £2.95
MCP93220000GAS 22 10 £4.20
MCP93280000GAS 28 5 £8.56
MCP93350000GAS 35 2 £16.77
MCP93420000GAS 42 1 £22.77
MCP93540000GAS 54 1 £29.98
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP95150000GAS 15 10 £2.76
MCP95220000GAS 22 10 £4.45
MCP95280000GAS 28 5 £8.56
MCP95350000GAS 35 2 £11.87
MCP95420000GAS 42 1 £16.89
MCP95540000GAS 54 1 £29.67
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP92221500GAS 22 x 15 10 £2.47
MCP92281500GAS 28 x 15 5 £5.29
MCP92282200GAS 28 x 22 5 £5.03
MCP92352200GAS 35 x 22 2 £7.10
MCP92352800GAS 35 x 28 2 £6.87
MCP92422200GAS 42 x 22 1 £8.95
MCP92422800GAS 42 x 28 1 £9.63
MCP92423500GAS 42 x 35 1 £10.33
MCP92543500GAS 54 x 35 1 £15.87
MCP92544200GAS 54 x 42 1 £16.20
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 19
Gas Copper Fittings: CxCxC Branch Tee
Gas Copper Fittings: CxCxC Equal Tee
Gas Copper Fittings: Cap End (Female)
Gas Copper Fittings: Gas Pressure Test Nipple
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP93150000GAS 15 10 £2.95
MCP93220000GAS 22 10 £4.20
MCP93280000GAS 28 5 £8.56
MCP93350000GAS 35 2 £16.77
MCP93420000GAS 42 1 £22.77
MCP93540000GAS 54 1 £29.98
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCPTN15 15 1 £18.94
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP20222215GAS 22 x 22 x 15 5 £7.73
MCP20282815GAS 28 x 28 x 15 2 £12.62
MCP20282822GAS 28 x 28 x 22 2 £13.40
MCP20353515GAS 35 x 35 x 15 1 £22.67
MCP20353522GAS 35 x 35 x 22 1 £22.78
MCP20353528GAS 35 x 35 x 28 1 £23.66
MCP20424215GAS 42 x 42 x 15 1 £37.99
MCP20424222GAS 42 x 42 x 22 1 £39.99
MCP20424228GAS 42 x 42 x 28 1 £41.67
MCP20424235GAS 42 x 42 x 35 1 £38.99
MCP20545422GAS 54 x 54 x 22 1 £41.97
MCP20545428GAS 54 x 54 x 28 1 £42.47
MCP20545435GAS 54 x 54 x 35 1 £42.50
MCP20545442GAS 54 x 54 x 42 1 £46.13
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP20150000GAS 15 5 £4.53
MCP20220000GAS 22 5 £8.26
MCP20280000GAS 28 2 £12.88
MCP20350000GAS 35 1 £22.37
MCP20420000GAS 42 1 £44.27
MCP20540000GAS 54 1 £45.98
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP15150000GAS 15 5 £2.99
MCP15220000GAS 22 5 £3.89
MCP15280000GAS 28 2 £5.88
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 677520
Gas Copper Fittings: C x Fi Coupler
Gas Copper Fittings: C x Mi Coupler
Gas Copper Fittings: C x Fi Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP12150400GAS 15 x 1/2" 10 £5.67
MCP12150600GAS 15 x 3/4" 10 £5.45
MCP12220400GAS 22 x 1/2" 10 £5.98
MCP12220600GAS 22 x 3/4" 10 £6.68
MCP12220800GAS 22 x 1" 10 £14.06
MCP12280600GAS 28 x 3/4" 10 £9.78
MCP12280800GAS 28 x 1" 10 £10.99
MCP12350800GAS 35 x 1" 5 £12.90
MCP12351000GAS 35 x 1 1/4" 5 £21.57
MCP12421200GAS 42 x 1 1/2" 2 £29.90
MCP12541600GAS 54 x 2" 2 £43.90
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP11150400GAS 15 x 1/2" 10 £4.99
MCP11150600GAS 15 x 3/4" 10 £4.55
MCP11220400GAS 22 x 1/2" 10 £5.19
MCP11220600GAS 22 x 3/4" 10 £5.23
MCP11220800GAS 22 x 1" 10 £10.32
MCP11280600GAS 28 x 3/4" 10 £9.65
MCP11280800GAS 28 x 1" 10 £12.68
MCP11350800GAS 35 x 1" 5 £21.19
MCP11351000GAS 35 x 1 1/4" 5 £18.90
MCP11421200GAS 42 x 1 1/2" 2 £21.87
MCP11541600GAS 54 x 2 2 £27.80
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP18150400GAS 15 x 1/2" 10 £9.90
MCP18220600GAS 22 x 3/4" 10 £12.34
MCP18280800GAS 28 x 1" 5 £16.98
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 6775 21
Applications & Technical Information
Gas Copper Fittings

Butadiene Rubber) O-ring with no pre-press leak indicator
for safety reasons.
•	Suitable for natural gas / LPG and
compressed air applications.
•	Manufactured to and comply with the requirements of the
following standards:
- �BS8537: 2010 copper and copper alloys.
Plumbing fittings – Specification for press ends of
plumbing fittings for use with copper tubes.
- �European draft standard pr EN1254-7 copper and
copper alloys. Plumbing fittings – Part 7 fittings with
press ends for metallic tubes.
Gas Copper Fittings: C x Mi Elbow
Gas Copper Fittings: Wallplate Elbow
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP17150400GAS 15 x 1/2" 10 £7.21
MCP17220600GAS 22 x 3/4" 10 £10.67
MCP17280800GAS 28 x 1" 5 £17.89
MasterFlow Code Size Bag QTY List GB£
MCP19150400GAS 15 x 1/2" 5 £8.66
www.masterflow.uk.com | sales: 0845 600 3060 | email: masterflow@ibpgroup.com
Manchester sales: 0161 667 2331 | Fax: 0845 600 677522
Installation Instructions: All Ranges
2.	Deburr tube both internally and